
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO; Date Recorded= 1985;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198512180002
81570

12/18/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE PURYEAR,
LESLIE C. &
DEBO

54 22 9 82 Lot#:17 Book:9
Pg:82
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH SECTOR

198506030001
19920

06/03/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER,
RODNEY M. &
DANNI

29 22 7 113 Lot#:55 Book:7
Pg:113
Desc:QUAIL
RUN, PHASE
2.

198503270000
68870

03/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN

22 151

198503270000
68370

03/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN

22 151 Other:VOLUME
18, PAGE 671

198502280000
45750

02/28/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE CRIGLER,
RICHARD,
JR.&SUS

19 376 9 22 Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:22
Desc:HAMLET,
4TH SECTOR

198502110000
32880

02/11/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE MERRIMAN,
RICHARD &
AMAND

17 583 8 19 Lot#:22 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:19
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
PHASE 2.

198501070000
06020

01/07/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE MIZE, KEITH
A. & JOHANNA

13 856 8 150 Lot#:41 Book:8
Pg:150
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
9TH SECTOR

198501080000
06700

01/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
WATERB

14 211 Other:VOLUME
12, PAGE 115

198501080000
07140

01/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

14 212 Other:BOOK
10, PAGE 863

198501100000
09040

01/10/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE WARD, JOHN
W, JR. &
SHIRL

14 446 Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198501110000
10440

01/11/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH,
CLAUDE III &
CARYN

14 686

198501110000
10510

01/11/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

14 686 Other:REAL
VOLUME 449,
PAGE 880

198501250000
21470

01/25/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SANFORD,
CURTIS &
JUANITA

15 970 9 27 Lot#:71 Book:9
Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
12TH SECTOR

198501250000
21770

01/25/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE GABLE, PHILIP
E. & JOANIE

15 974 7 139 Lot#:19 Book:7
Pg:139
Desc:3RD
ADDITION,
RIVERCHASE
WEST,
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION



198501300000
24680

01/30/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE HARCOURT,
R. DAVID &
CYNT

16 429 9 47 Lot#:42 Book:9
Pg:47
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
3RD SECTOR

198502040000
27500

02/04/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE MOSS,
JOSEPH H, JR.
& SUE

16 796 8 154 Lot#:602
Book:8 Pg:154
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 14TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198502080000
31890

02/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS, JAMES
R. & FRANCES

17 376 8 35 Lot#:8 Blk:6
Book:8 Pg:35
Desc:WOODF
ORD, A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS.

198502220000
41310

02/22/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE BYSTROM,
GARY L. &
PATRIC

18 657 8 160 Lot#:415
Book:8 Pg:160
Desc:11TH
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

198502220000
41980

02/22/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE ALGREN,
RODNEY C. &
JANIC

18 671 8 168 Lot#:808
Book:8 Pg:168
Desc:15TH
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

198503080000
53590

03/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANHAM,
GRADY E. &
JOY

20 306 8 163 Lot#:6 Book:8
Pg:163
Desc:BROKEN
BOW, 4TH
ADDITION

198502270000
45370

02/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE FLANNERY,
JEFFREY &
JUDIT

19 235 8 129 Lot#:1 Book:8
Pg:129
Desc:DOUBLE
OAK ESTATES

198503130000
56190

03/13/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CO

20 737

198502280000
45790

02/28/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE HARTLEY,
L.W. &
CAROLYN

19 391 9 1 Lot#:62 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
2ND SECTOR

198503010000
47260

03/01/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE COCKRELL,
CRAIG &
CHERILY

19 515 9 1 Lot#:79 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
2ND SECTOR

198503010000
47560

03/01/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

19 603

198503060000
50380

03/06/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

20 50 Other:VOLUME
19, PAGE 235



198503060000
50540

03/06/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER,
PATRICIA W.

19 973 9 1 Lot#:72 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
2ND SECTOR

198504170000
85710

04/17/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

24 222

198504090000
79410

04/09/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE HYDE,
FRANKLIN D.
& ISOLD

23 476 8 130 Lot#:3 Book:8
Pg:130
Desc:HAMLET,
3RD SECTOR

198504240000
90600

04/24/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

24 968


