Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO; Date Recorded= 1985;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198512180002 81570	12/18/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PURYEAR, LESLIE C. & DEBO	54	22	9	82		Lot#:17 Book:9 Pg:82 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR
198506030001 19920	06/03/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, RODNEY M. & DANNI	29	22	7	113		Lot#:55 Book:7 Pg:113 Desc:QUAIL RUN, PHASE 2.
198503270000 68870	03/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN	22	151				
198503270000 68370	03/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN	22	151				Other:VOLUME 18, PAGE 671
198502280000 45750	02/28/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRIGLER, RICHARD, JR.&SUS	19	376	9	22		Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:22 Desc:HAMLET, 4TH SECTOR
198502110000 32880	02/11/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERRIMAN, RICHARD & AMAND	17	583	8	19		Lot#:22 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:19 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS, PHASE 2.
198501070000 06020	01/07/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MIZE, KEITH A. & JOHANNA	13	856	8	150		Lot#:41 Book:8 Pg:150 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 9TH SECTOR
198501080000 06700	01/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC WATERB	14	211				Other:VOLUME 12, PAGE 115
198501080000 07140	01/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	14	212				Other:BOOK 10, PAGE 863
198501100000 09040	01/10/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARD, JOHN W, JR. & SHIRL	14	446				Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198501110000 10440	01/11/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMITH, CLAUDE III & CARYN	14	686				
198501110000 10510	01/11/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	14	686				Other:REAL VOLUME 449, PAGE 880
198501250000 21470	01/25/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANFORD, CURTIS & JUANITA	15	970	9	27		Lot#:71 Book:9 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 12TH SECTOR
198501250000 21770	01/25/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GABLE, PHILIP E. & JOANIE	15	974	7	139		Lot#:19 Book:7 Pg:139 Desc:3RD ADDITION, RIVERCHASE WEST, RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION

198501300000 24680	01/30/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARCOURT, R. DAVID & CYNT	16	429	9	47	Lot#:42 Book:9 Pg:47 Desc:CHASE PLANTATION, 3RD SECTOR
198502040000 27500	02/04/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOSS, JOSEPH H, JR. & SUE	16	796	8	154	Lot#:602 Book:8 Pg:154 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 14TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198502080000 31890	02/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS, JAMES R. & FRANCES	17	376	8	35	Lot#:8 Blk:6 Book:8 Pg:35 Desc:WOODF ORD, A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS.
198502220000 41310	02/22/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYSTROM, GARY L. & PATRIC	18	657	8	160	Lot#:415 Book:8 Pg:160 Desc:11TH ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB
198502220000 41980	02/22/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALGREN, RODNEY C. & JANIC	18	671	8	168	Lot#:808 Book:8 Pg:168 Desc:15TH ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB
198503080000 53590	03/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRANHAM, GRADY E. & JOY	20	306	8	163	Lot#:6 Book:8 Pg:163 Desc:BROKEN BOW, 4TH ADDITION
198502270000 45370	02/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLANNERY, JEFFREY & JUDIT	19	235	8	129	Lot#:1 Book:8 Pg:129 Desc:DOUBLE OAK ESTATES
198503130000 56190	03/13/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CO	20	737			
198502280000 45790	02/28/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARTLEY, L.W. & CAROLYN	19	391	9	1	Lot#:62 Book:9 Pg:1 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS, 2ND SECTOR
198503010000 47260	03/01/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COCKRELL, CRAIG & CHERILY	19	515	9	1	Lot#:79 Book:9 Pg:1 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS, 2ND SECTOR
198503010000 47560	03/01/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	19	603			
198503060000 50380	03/06/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	20	50			Other:VOLUME 19, PAGE 235

198503060000 50540		COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, PATRICIA W.	19	973	9	1	Lot#:72 Book:9 Pg:1 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS, 2ND SECTOR
198504170000 85710	04/17/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	24	222			
198504090000 79410	04/09/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HYDE, FRANKLIN D. & ISOLD	23	476	8	130	Lot#:3 Book:8 Pg:130 Desc:HAMLET, 3RD SECTOR
198504240000 90600	04/24/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor		1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	24	968			